Illinois law.

Section 110.80  Histopathology Fees

The following are the fees for histopathology:

	a)
	Biopsy (tissue)	
	$ 30.00

	
	Additional sites each	
	8.00

	b)
	Necropsy Tissues (per block)	
	8.00

	
	
	

	c)
	Immunohistochemistry testing (per antigen)	
	15.00

	
	
	

	d)
	Special histochemical stains	
	10.00

	
	
	

	e)
	Bovine virus diarrhea (BVD PI) immunohistochemistry (formalin fixed ear notches)	
	3.50
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